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Stackers - Still EXV14I

Specifications

Drive Elektric
Capacity 375Ah
Brand/Type Still

Battery voltage 24V

Battery year of 2020
construction

Inspection valid 02.2026
until

For all product specifications

click here

Stackers - Still EXV14l|
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1400kg 3610mm Elektric

Brand Siill
Model EXV14|
Year 2020

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight
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2020 10140

2600 mm
800 mm
1670 mm

1454 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-exv14i-15248
https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-exv14i-15248/download?type=photos
https://secondowner.com/en/p/still-exv14i-15248
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